Hwn

o

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position Other Positions Held
County Administrator

Assistant County Counsel

County Counsel

Dir Of Public Works

District Attorney
Sheriff/Coroner

Dir Of Health & Human Services
Agenc

Public Defender

Dir Of Social Services Div
Assistant Public Defender

Sheriff Lieutenant

Assistant District Attorney

Dir Of Public Health Division
Attorney IV

Behavioral Health System Admin
Chief Deputy Da

Assistant Director/Chief Attorney

Attorney IV
Assessor-Recorder

Clinical Dir Of Behavioral Health Svc
Auditor/Controller

Sheriff Sergeant-Advanced
Deputy Director Social Svc Div
Attorney IV

Treasurer/Tax Collector
Deputy Director Of Building
Jail Captain

Chief Probation Officer

County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Department Total Wages
County Administrator

County Counsel

County Counsel

Road Construction &
Maintenance

District Attorney-Public Admin
Sheriff-Coroner

Behavioral Health

Public Defender

Human Services Administration
Public Defender
Sheriff-Coroner

District Attorney-Public Admin
PH - Personal Health

County Counsel

Behavioral Health

District Attorney-Public Admin

Department of Child Support
Services

County Counsel

Assessor

Behavioral Health
Auditor-Controller
Sheriff-Coroner

Human Services Administration
District Attorney-Public Admin
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Building Department

County Jail

Probation

$174,917
$157,830
$153,796
$128,605

$128,438
$128,058
$127,927

$121,699
$114,774
$109,605
$107,924
$106,843
$106,566
$106,055
$105,144
$104,648
$104,023

$102,961
$102,271
$102,217
$102,083
$100,137
$98,644
$97,469
$94,460
$93,850
$93,615
$93,597



29.
30.
31.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.

38,
39,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.

Attorney IV
Sheriff Sergeant - Advanced
Dir Of Child Support Services

County Clerk

Sheriff Captain

Deputy Sheriff lI-Intermediate
Sheriff Sergeant-Intermediate

Agriculture Commissioner

Deputy Dir Of Road/Bridge Services

Dir Of Compl/Fiscal & Sud Services

Sheriff Sergeant - Advanced
Chief Da Investigator
Deputy Sheriff lI-Advanced
Attorney IV

System Administrator
Sheriff Sergeant - Advanced
Deputy Director Of Planning
Sheriff Sergeant-Advanced
Program Manager |
Supervising Public Health Sup
Clinical Services Site Super
Sheriff Lieutenant

Deputy Sheriff Il - Advanced
Public Health Manager
Attorney IV

Sheriff Lieutenant

Assistant Assessor Recorder

Dep Dir Of Enviro Health Services

Sheriff Lieutenant

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Public Defender
Sheriff-Coroner

Department of Child Support
Services

Clerk

Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner

Agriculture
Commissioner/Sealer

Road Construction &
Maintenance

Behavioral Health
Sheriff-Coroner

District Attorney-Public Admin
Sheriff-Coroner

District Attorney-Public Admin
Behavioral Health

Bailiff - Court Services
Planning

Sheriff-Coroner

Human Services Administration
PH - Personal Health
Behavioral Health
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner

PH - Personal Health

Public Defender
Sheriff-Coroner

Assessor

Environmental Health

Sheriff-Coroner

$92,478
$92,350
$92,235

$90,839
$90,578
$90,225
$89,342
$88,276

$87,377

$87,254
$86,380
$86,335
$86,214
$85,673
$85,477
$84,728
$83,773
$82,501
$82,473
$81,624
$81,568
$81,488
$81,098
$80,859
$78,562
$78,352
$78,215
$77,965
$77,744



58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

81.
82.
83.
84.

85.
86.
87.

Deputy Sheriff Il - Advanced
Alcohol & Drug Administrator
Deputy Sheriff Il - Advanced
Assistant Chief Probation Officer
Attorney IV

Public Health Officer

Deputy Director Social Svc Div
Deputy Sheriff lI-Advanced
Supervising D.A. Investigator
Social Worker Supervisor
Deputy Sheriff 11-Basic

Deputy Sheriff Il - Advanced
Sheriff Sergeant - Advanced
Correctional Nurse

Deputy Chief Of Probation
Deputy Sheriff Il - Advanced
Deputy Sheriff Il - Advanced
Deputy Director Admin Services
Social Worker Supervisor
Sheriff Sergeant - Advanced
Assistant Auditor/Controller
Program Manager |

Transport Services Manager

Jail Lieutenant
Deputy Sheriff II-Advanced
Deputy Sheriff II-Advanced

Senior Dep Agricultural Comm

Behavioral Health Clinician IV
County Survey / Civil Eng Assistant

Consumer Protection Unit Manager

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Sheriff-Coroner

Drug & Alcohol Program
Sheriff-Coroner

Probation

Public Defender

PH - Personal Health

Human Services Administration
Sheriff-Coroner

District Attorney-Public Admin
Human Services Administration
Sheriff-Coroner

Bailiff - Court Services
Sheriff-Coroner

Inmate Health Program
Probation

Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner

Human Services Administration
Human Services Administration
Bailiff - Court Services
Auditor-Controller

Human Services Administration

Siskiyou Transit And General
Express

County Jail
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner

Agriculture
Commissioner/Sealer

Behavioral Health
Surveyor

Environmental Health

$77,626
$77,615
$77,263
$76,711
$76,323
$75,793
$75,569
$75,537
$75,294
$75,129
$75,065
$74,914
$74,133
$73,872
$73,817
$73,393
$73,205
$73,054
$73,026
$72,686
$72,480
$71,779
$71,743

$71,614
$71,541
$71,445
$70,888

$70,739
$70,405
$70,316



88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

98.
99.
100.

Communications Officer
Deputy Sheriff ll-Intermediate
Behavioral Health Clinician IV
Assistant County Clerk

Deputy Sheriff Il - Basic

Payroll / Acct Supervisor

Dep Dir Of Emergency Services
Behavior Health Clinician II
Senior Environ Health Specialist

Road Maintenance Supervisor

Deputy Assessor/ Recorder
Deputy Sheriff lI-Intermediate

Behavioral Health Clinician Il

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Communications
Sheriff-Coroner
Behavioral Health
Clerk
Sheriff-Coroner
Auditor-Controller
Emergency Services
Behavioral Health
Environmental Health

Road Construction &
Maintenance

Assessor
Sheriff-Coroner

Behavioral Health

$69,931
$69,639
$69,403
$69,379
$69,278
$69,046
$68,373
$67,712
$67,668
$67,637

$67,582
$67,424
$67,258



