	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Administrator		Siskiyou County	County Administrator	\$174,917
2.	Assistant County Counsel		Siskiyou County	County Counsel	\$157,830
3.	County Counsel		Siskiyou County	County Counsel	\$153,796
4.	Dir Of Public Works		Siskiyou County	Road Construction & Maintenance	\$128,605
5.	District Attorney		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$128,438
6.	Sheriff/Coroner		Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$128,058
7.	Dir Of Health & Human Services Agenc		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$127,927
8.	Public Defender		Siskiyou County	Public Defender	\$121,699
9.	Dir Of Social Services Div		Siskiyou County	Human Services Administration	\$114,774
10.	Assistant Public Defender		Siskiyou County	Public Defender	\$109,605
11.	Sheriff Lieutenant		Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$107,924
12.	Assistant District Attorney		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$106,843
13.	Dir Of Public Health Division		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$106,566
14.	Attorney IV		Siskiyou County	County Counsel	\$106,055
15.	Behavioral Health System Admin		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$105,144
16.	Chief Deputy Da		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$104,648
17.	Assistant Director/Chief Attorney		Siskiyou County	Department of Child Support Services	\$104,023
18.	Attorney IV		Siskiyou County	County Counsel	\$102,961
19.	Assessor-Recorder		Siskiyou County	Assessor	\$102,271
20.	Clinical Dir Of Behavioral Health Svo		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$102,217
21.	Auditor/Controller		Siskiyou County	Auditor-Controller	\$102,083
22.	Sheriff Sergeant-Advanced		Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$100,137
23.	Deputy Director Social Svc Div		Siskiyou County	Human Services Administration	\$98,644
24.	Attorney IV		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$97,469
25.	Treasurer/Tax Collector		Siskiyou County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$94,460
26.	Deputy Director Of Building		Siskiyou County	Building Department	\$93,850
27.	Jail Captain		Siskiyou County	County Jail	\$93,615
28.	Chief Probation Officer		Siskiyou County	Probation	\$93,597

29.	Attorney IV	Siskiyou County	Public Defender	\$92,478
30.	Sheriff Sergeant - Advanced	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$92,350
31.	Dir Of Child Support Services	Siskiyou County	Department of Child Support Services	\$92,235
32.	County Clerk	Siskiyou County	Clerk	\$90,839
33.	Sheriff Captain	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$90,578
34.	Deputy Sheriff II-Intermediate	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$90,225
35.	Sheriff Sergeant-Intermediate	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$89,342
36.	Agriculture Commissioner	Siskiyou County	Agriculture Commissioner/Sealer	\$88,276
37.	Deputy Dir Of Road/Bridge Services	Siskiyou County	Road Construction & Maintenance	\$87,377
38.	Dir Of Compl/Fiscal & Sud Services	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$87,254
39.	Sheriff Sergeant - Advanced	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$86,380
40.	Chief Da Investigator	Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$86,335
41.	Deputy Sheriff II-Advanced	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$86,214
42.	Attorney IV	Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$85,673
43.	System Administrator	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$85,477
44.	Sheriff Sergeant - Advanced	Siskiyou County	Bailiff - Court Services	\$84,728
45.	Deputy Director Of Planning	Siskiyou County	Planning	\$83,773
46.	Sheriff Sergeant-Advanced	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$82,501
47.	Program Manager I	Siskiyou County	Human Services Administration	\$82,473
48.	Supervising Public Health Sup	Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$81,624
49.	Clinical Services Site Super	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$81,568
50.	Sheriff Lieutenant	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$81,488
51.	Deputy Sheriff II - Advanced	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$81,098
52.	Public Health Manager	Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$80,859
53.	Attorney IV	Siskiyou County	Public Defender	\$78,562
54.	Sheriff Lieutenant	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$78,352
55.	Assistant Assessor Recorder	Siskiyou County	Assessor	\$78,215
56.	Dep Dir Of Enviro Health Services	Siskiyou County	Environmental Health	\$77,965
57.	Sheriff Lieutenant	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$77,744

87.	Consumer Protection Unit Manager	Siskiyou County	Environmental Health	\$70,316
86.	County Survey / Civil Eng Assistant	Siskiyou County	Surveyor	\$70,405
85.	Behavioral Health Clinician IV	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$70,739
84.	Senior Dep Agricultural Comm	Siskiyou County	Agriculture Commissioner/Sealer	\$70,888
83.	Deputy Sheriff II-Advanced	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$71,445
82.	Deputy Sheriff II-Advanced	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$71,541
81.	Jail Lieutenant	Siskiyou County	County Jail	\$71,614
80.	Transport Services Manager	Siskiyou County	Siskiyou Transit And General Express	\$71,743
79.	Program Manager I	Siskiyou County	Human Services Administration	\$71,779
78.	Assistant Auditor/Controller	Siskiyou County	Auditor-Controller	\$72,480
77.	Sheriff Sergeant - Advanced	Siskiyou County	Bailiff - Court Services	\$72,686
76.	Social Worker Supervisor	Siskiyou County	Human Services Administration	\$73,026
75.	Deputy Director Admin Services	Siskiyou County	Human Services Administration	\$73,054
74.	Deputy Sheriff II - Advanced	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$73,205
73.	Deputy Sheriff II - Advanced	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$73,393
72.	Deputy Chief Of Probation	Siskiyou County	Probation	\$73,817
71.	Correctional Nurse	Siskiyou County	Inmate Health Program	\$73,872
70.	Sheriff Sergeant - Advanced	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$74,133
69.	Deputy Sheriff II - Advanced	Siskiyou County	Bailiff - Court Services	\$74,914
68.	Deputy Sheriff II-Basic	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$75,065
67.	Social Worker Supervisor	Siskiyou County	Human Services Administration	\$75,129
66.	Supervising D.A. Investigator	Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$75,294
65.	Deputy Sheriff II-Advanced	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$75,537
64.	Deputy Director Social Svc Div	Siskiyou County	Human Services Administration	\$75,569
63.	Public Health Officer	Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$75,793
62.	Attorney IV	Siskiyou County	Public Defender	\$76,323
61.	Assistant Chief Probation Officer	Siskiyou County	Probation	\$76,711
60.	Deputy Sheriff II - Advanced	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$77,263
59.	Alcohol & Drug Administrator	Siskiyou County	Drug & Alcohol Program	\$77,615

88.	Communications Officer	Siskiyou County	Communications	\$69,931
89.	Deputy Sheriff II-Intermediate	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$69,639
90.	Behavioral Health Clinician IV	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$69,403
91.	Assistant County Clerk	Siskiyou County	Clerk	\$69,379
92.	Deputy Sheriff II - Basic	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$69,278
93.	Payroll / Acct Supervisor	Siskiyou County	Auditor-Controller	\$69,046
94.	Dep Dir Of Emergency Services	Siskiyou County	Emergency Services	\$68,373
95.	Behavior Health Clinician II	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$67,712
96.	Senior Environ Health Specialist	Siskiyou County	Environmental Health	\$67,668
97.	Road Maintenance Supervisor	Siskiyou County	Road Construction & Maintenance	\$67,637
98.	Deputy Assessor/ Recorder	Siskiyou County	Assessor	\$67,582
99.	Deputy Sheriff II-Intermediate	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$67,424
100.	Behavioral Health Clinician II	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$67,258